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COCHRAN, EMILY C CART, WALTER M JR

SMITH, LULA JANE

GSS RALEIGH LLC

CARY CHRISTIAN CHURCH

HERITAGE WILLIAMSBURG I LLC

NIUS PROPERTY LLC

GOLDSTON, JAMES D JR & LOUISE F

HELMOLD, KATHRYN K RUARK, LYNNE H

ESTEP, JOSHUA A & TERESA

COOK OUT TRIANGLE INC

R W ALLEN PROPERTIES LLC

MULLIGAN INVESTMENTS LLC

SUNSTAR RALEIGH INC

CHICK FIL A INC

CCO I DE LLC

BUCK JONES ROAD INVESTORS SIXTEEN

ACV PIER CARY LLC

EDEV LLC

GENERAL MILLS RESTAURANTS INC

UPCHURCH, WILLIAM B SR TRUSTEE

ICE HOUSE/BUCK JONES LLC

GREEN, MATTHEW C & CHAD

FMW RRI   NC LLC

A R T HOLDING LLC

PERKINSON, JARVIS & GLORIA

STURDIVANT, JOE & EDNA

ROGERS, WAYNE & VIOLET

TRAVIS, MARGARET M

WILEY, RICHARD & HARRIET

RICHMOND, DOUGLAS & ANITA

CASTLE, TIMOTHY & SUSAN

FLYNN, EDWARD JR & BETH

BATES, DUSTIN & DANIELLE

DARDEN, ZACHARY & CHRISTINA

WHITT, JOHN & BESSIE

STRAWBRIDGE, MICHAEL S

BATES, CHRISTIE M

MYNTER, DOUGLAS & KARA

HEINSOHN, DAVID & LYNN

RAY, LISA & JOHN

MATTHEWS, DEBRA ANN

MATTHEWS, MICHAEL LOUIS 

YORK LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

CARY CROSSROADS LLC NEW 

ZELEK, MARK C ZELEK, CHERYL A

DIETZ, MARSHALL D DIETZ, BARBARA D

JONES, JENNIFER LOU

MEDAN, ROSANA C

BRYANT, JILL BRYANT, ALVIN L

CANDLER, JOHN CANDLER, SHARYNE A

JOHNSON, PHILLIP BRASWELL, KAITLIN

GUTIERREZ, WALTER VILLAGARCIA, MARGARITA R

SANE, SHARVARI S DESHPANDE, RAHUL P

BLASER, DOUGLAS E BLASER, PAN H

HARRELL, NANCY ELIZABETH

HARRELL, MICHAEL S 

FIGUERS, CAROL C FIGUERS, ROBERT B

BIERLEIN, DAVID R JR BIERLEIN, ELLEN G

ADAIR, JOHNNY R ADAIR, TAMMY MARIE

GILEWICZ, EDMUND P II GILEWICZ, KRISTIN H

BUCHANAN, WILLIAM W BUCHANAN, WYNONA C

REEL, EDWIN L JR REEL, PAMELA T

LAW, JAMES W LAW, DEBORAH E

TORRES, ANTONY I TORRES, CHARLENE C

SMITH, ALAN C SMITH, MARY KATHERINE

MITCHELL, ROBBY E MITCHELL, DIANA C

CHRISTIAN, ERIC D CHRISTIAN, JENNIFER

DUFFY, JEFFREY F DUFFY, MARIA E

CHANTARUNGSRI, SUEBSAK

MARTIN, JOHN B MARTIN, JO ANN E

FUTRELL, GARY FRANK FUTRELL, VIRGINIA LYNN

RAWLS, KEVIN M RAWLS, MEREDITH F

LAWLEY, CHARLES W & LISA I

TALAVERA, FRANCISCO & ELSIE T

JOHNSON, DANA W & DARLENE W BECHTEL

MOORE, WESLEY R SR & LINDA C

FORD, JOSHUA C & ANN F

OWENS, LEONARD D & VIRGINIA R

DARROW, JEROME J & MARY ANN

COTHRAN, WILLIAM B III & STEPHANIE

GRANTMYRE, WILLIAM E & ERICA J

HUMPHREY, WILLIAM B JR

BROWN, PATRICIA A

HUDAK, RONALD F & MARY J

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74 105

106

112

113

116

117

118

119

94

95

96

97

120

121

663

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

791

790

789

788

787

786

785

784

783

782

781

780

779

778

777

776

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

BEYER, ANTHONY G & JOAN A

ZALONIS, MARIAN G

CHILDERS, GARY A & ELIZABETH M

75

76

77

CANTERBERRY, JAMES H & REBECCA M

CRANWELL, JOHN A JR & MARGARET F

ELMORE, WALTER R & JANE L

44

45

46

13

14

15

ROGERS, JUSTIN DAVID & JACLYN ADAMS

MCCOLLUM, SCOTT E & SHANNON B

DATILES, ULDARICO P TRUSTEE

DATILES, ULDARICO P 

JACOBY, MATTHEW A & KAREN I

MASTRO, JULIA ELIZABETH RAMAL

MASTRO, KENNETH A 

D DE CASTRO, ARNULFO & LEARNI

KRONENWETTER, HILDEGARDE K

KRONENWETTER, WILLIAM J 

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

775

BAHTANE, NADIRA & MOHAMED NAJIH

CHISWELL, PAULINE W CHISWELL, DAVID B

NORMAN, CHARLES H & BARBARA R

LANE, EDWARD B & BETSY E

MEANS, ROBERT E

CORREA, DAVID G & LYDIA

MURPHY, KAREN E & TIM R

HYDE, JEANETTE W

LAWRENCE, L BRENT

EMERSON, ROBERT D & VICTORIA M

LETE, JOSEPH P & MICHELE R

PARRISH, ROY T & ALICE M
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